Charitativni béh pro Emmicku
2023-05-06 Kramolna

hlavni trasa 6 km (bez ¢asomiry, platba prevodem)
start ~ 11:00:01 | 2012 a starsi | pfihlaseno: 30

kategorie

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

#

jméno
BARTOS PETR
DOMAN LADISLAV
DOMANOVA LENKA
FORMANOVA EVA
HERMAMOVA DAGMAR
JIROUCH STEPAN
JIROUCHOVA TEREZA
JUNGWIRTH KAREL
KAVALEK ALES
LABIiK MAREK
LABIKOVA MARTINA
LANGENBERGER LUKAS

LANGENBERGEROVA VERONIKA

LEDL TADEAS
LEDLOVA PETRA
NECHALOVA VERA
NOVAK JIRi

NOVAK MATE]
NOVAK VOJTECH
PACLTOVA SIMONA
PADOUROVA KRISTYNA
PETRASEK ROMAN
RYDVAL STANISLAV
RYDVALOVA LUCIE
SMOLA JOSEF
SATNA PAVLA
SATNY ROMAN
SRAJBR KAMIL
TULEJ LUKAS
VLCEK MICHAL
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stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec

NACHOD

ASSA ABLOY Q-SNAILS
NACHOD

HRONOV

VELKE PORICi

KRAMOLNA

KRAMOLNA

SDH JIZBICE

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
NACHOD

NACHOD

BEZIM PRO EMMICKU
BEZIM PRO EMMICKU
CHVALEC

CHVALEC
KUNOVICE/MIKULOV
BEZCI CESKA SKALICE
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
RADVANICE

NACHOD

ROZBEHAME NACHOD
BOROVNICKA
BOROVNICKA

BEZECKY KLUB NACHOD
EXTREME DOG RACE TEAM
EXTREME DOG RACE TEAM
CESKA SKALICE

NOVE MESTO NAD METUJi
WIMEX

start list

rocnik
1985
1981
1988
1975
1982
2009
2002
1982
1998
1991
1994
1983
1987
2007
1983
1973
1969
2000
2002
1990
1995
1977
1974
1981
1980
1974
1971
1982
1998
1971
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